Re: date change Fwd: Re: new res--ac--brenda cruzado 10/13/2023 standard room

From Kimberly Green <kimgreenqualityvacations@gmail.com>
To Unknown <reservations@rooms101.com>
Date 31/08/2023 10:52

Flagship
Reservation #: 420163 arriving 10/13/23
Presentation #: 607923 on 10/14/23 at 9:45 am

On Thu, Aug 31, 2023, 12:36 PM <reservations@rooms1071.com> wrote:
please change the dates from 9/8/2023 for 2 nights to 10/13/2023 for 2
nights

thanks

-——- Original Message -———

Subject: Re: new res--ac—-brenda cruzado 9/8/2023 standard room
Date: 03/08/2023 07:45

From: Kimberly Green <kimgreenqualityvacations@gmail.com>
To: Unknown <reservations@rooms1071.com>

Flagship
Reservation #: 420163 arriving 9/8/23
Presentation #: 607923 on 9/9/23 at 9:45 am

On Thu, Aug 3, 2023, 11:13 AM Kimberly Green
<kimgreenqualityvacations@gmail.com> wrote:

> OK, I'll request.

>

>0n Thu, Aug 3, 2023, 10:46 AM <reservations@rooms101.com> wrote:
>

>>yes
>>

>>0n 02/08/2023 11:30, Kimberly Green wrote:
>>>9/8 sold out at AP

>>>

>>> Do you want me to try Flagship?

>>>

>>> AP Future Sold Out Arrival Dates

>>>

>>> Fri Aug 04

>>>

>>> Sat Aug 05

>>> Tue Aug 08

>>> Fri Aug 11

>>> Mon Aug 14

>>>Tue Aug 15

>>> Sat Aug 19

>>>

>>> Fri Sep 08Fri Sep 15

>>>

>>> 0n Wed, Aug 2, 2023, 11:54 AM <reservations@rooms101.com> wrote:

>>>

>>>> please book the room and tour

>>>>

>>>>thanks




